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(183) 300m - Dievcata 2011-2012 :: Beh A

#

A W N R

St.¢.
(1418)
(1408)
(1414)
(1411)

Meno

MASARYKOVA Gabriela
KRAVCIKOVA Jasmina
SVITACOVA Stella
PETROVICOVA Nina

Nar.

2012
2011
2011
2011

Klub / Krajina

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
55,09
1:01,40
1:01,57
1:03,79
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